Asia-Pacific:  Tel +886-2 256 241 17
Americas:  Tel +1-951 781-5500
EMEA:  Tel +36 88 885 877
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
M A G N E T I C S

components are RoHS compliant* with an operating temperature range of -25 to +125 °C.
Model AC4842R Series Specifications:
Bourns Part
Number
Inductance (nH)
±10 %
Q Min.
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance (mΩ)
Max.
SRF (GHz)
Min.
Rated Current (A)
Max.
AC4842R-22NK 22 100 150 4.2 3.2 3.0
AC4842R-27NK 27 100 150 4.0 2.7 3.5
AC4842R-33NK 33 100 150 4.8 2.5 3.0
AC4842R-39NK 39 100 150 4.4 2.1 3.0
AC4842R-47NK 47 100 150 5.6 2.1 3.0
AC4842R-56NK 56 100 150 6.2 1.5 3.0
AC4842R-68NK 68 100 150 8.2 1.5 2.5
AC4842R-82NK 82 100 150 9.4 1.3 2.5
AC4842R-R10K 100 100 150 12.3 1.2 1.7
AC4842R-R12K 120 100 150 17.3 1.1 1.5
(Continued)
loriwest